THE QUEEN’S GOLDEN JUBILEE ASA NATIONAL Youth CHAMPIONSHIPS
PONDS FORGE INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CENTRE, SHEFFIELD.
Day 3 Sunday 11" August 2002 Heats: 09:00 Finals: 17:00

15 years
16 years
17 years
18 years

EVENT 355 Boys 200m Butterfly

15/16 YEARS AGE GROUP
Place Name
1 Matthew EDWARDS
2 Kevin O'LOUGHLIN
3 Simon Le COUILLIARD
4, Ryan WEBSTER
5. Mathew PORTER
6. Anthony Bennett
7 Ben HIGSON
8 Richard SAVAGE
9. David PROUD
10.  Benjamin J LOWNDES
11.  Andrew HUNTER
12.  John WOOD
13.  Gregor J McMILLAN
14, Adam Richard WILSON
15.  Darren James HESLOP
16.  Richard DODDS
17.  Neil James GILSON
18.  Michael ROCK
19.  Michael UNSWORTH
20. Guy M G GRANT
21.  Charles George MILLS
22.  Wiliam Thomas
23.  Shaun Darran TURTON
24.  SEAN RUSHTON
24,  Graeme T SPENCE
26.  Edward DOWNES
27.  Liam OWENS
28.  Mark L BRANCH
29.  Keith John NESBITT
30. Samuel BEDFORD
31.  Kyle JOHNSON
32.  Lewis ANDREWS
33.  David James HADKISS
34.  Scott McCORMICK
35, James KING
36. Rory MARSHALL
37.  Karl HOLLAND
38.  Connor-B PARKER
Lori PERI
James Batley
Kevin MURISON
Nathan R JEGOU

E’.‘!ﬂ-ﬂ!’p

YoB Club
(86) Kings Lynn
(85) Nova Centn
(87) Portsmouth N
(85) CoLeeds
(85) NovaCentn
(87) Millfield
(86) StirlingSwim
(86) Co Newcastle
(85) Durham Aqua

) Guemnsey

) Berkhamsted

) Berkhamsted

) Co Aberdeen

) Nofio Cymru

) Bath Univ

) Barnet Copt

) Exeter City

) Co Liverpool

) Wigan Wasps

) Alloa

) Co Glasgow
(86) Millfield

) Bo Kirklees

) Bolton Metro

) Bath Univ

) Maxwell

) Co Liverpool

) N Ayrshire

) Nova Centn

) Co Liverpool

) Co Liverpool

) Berkhamsted

) Co Leicester

) East Essex

) Nofio Cymru

) Millfield

) Bolton Metro

) Bo Waltham F

) T5 Ldn West

) Millfield

) South Aberde

) Portsmouth N

SPORT

b S

SYSTEMS)

200m Fly
200m Fly
200m Fly
200m Fly

Time
2:07.34
2:08.79
2:09.63
2:10.14
2:10.60
2:11.09
2:11.12
2:12.01
2:12.20
2:12.56
2:12.93
2:13.05
2:13.25
2:13.86
2:14.06
2:14.12
2:14.20
2:14.25
2:14.38
2:15.25
2:15.93
2:16.05
2:16.26
2:16.85
2:16.85
2:17.38
2:17.77
2:17.89
2:18.51
2:18.52
2:18.54
2:18.68
2:18.93
2:20.22
2:20.63
2:20.65
2:20.87
2:21.21

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

GB
794
)
759
751
744
737
737
724
721
716
711
709
706
697
695
694
693
692
690
678
669
668
665
657
657
650
645
644
636
636
635
634
631
615
610
609
607
603

Boys 200m Butterfly

M. Edwards Kings Lynn

D. Pye St Helens

B. Johnson Bolton Metro

S. Hext Plymouth Lea

Pis 50 i, 200, 150

2855...... 1:00.54....... 1:33.34
2896....... 1:01.39....... 1:35.31
3028....... 1:03.84....... 1:37.22
29.50....... 1.02.45....... 1:36.43
28.78....... 1.01.74....... 1:36.10
30.21....... 1:03.29....... 1:37.11
29.40....... 1.02.78....... 1:37.24
28.27...... 1:00.98....... 1:35.54
29.46....... 1.02.72....... 1:37.41
29.62....... 1:0341....... 1:38.31
29.74....... 1:04.22....... 1:38.50
29.69....... 1:03.60....... 1:38.63
3026....... 1:03.84....... 1:38.68
30.18....... 1:03.32....... 1:37.72
28.90....... 1:03.06....... 1:38.11
2981....... 1:03.98....... 1:38.59
29.66....... 1:03.68....... 1:39.15
28.79....... 1:01.90....... 1:36.73
29.88....... 1:03.40....... 1:38.60
29.99....... 1.0452....... 1:39.56
3046....... 1:05.07....... 1:41.78
28.79....... 1:03.07....... 1:39.16
30.78....... 1:05.20....... 1:40.27
2953....... 1:04.42....... 1:39.71
3145....... 1:0654....... 1:41.98
29.88....... 1:03.32....... 1:39.12
30.36....... 1:05.81....... 1:41.53
3034....... 1:05.03....... 1:41.22
3047....... 1:04.80....... 1:40.79
3L12....... 1:06.43....... 1:42.20
30.15....... 1:05.19....... 1:41.79
3027....... 1:04.99....... 1:41.07
30.78....... 1:05.63....... 1:42.21
3161....... 1:06.49....... 1:43.51
3L01....... 1:05.68
31.00....... 1:07.25
3056....... 1:06.18
30.59....... 1:05.67
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THE QUEEN’'S GOLDEN JUBILEE ASA NATIONAL Youth CHAMPIONSHIPS

PONDS FORGE INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CENTRE, SHEFFIELD.

Day 3 Sunday 11" August 2002 Heats: 09:00 Finals: 17:00

15 years
16 years
17 years
18 years

EVENT 355 Boys 200m Butterfly

17/18 YEARS AGE GROUP
Place Name YoB Club
1 Simon HEXT (83) Plymouth Lea
2 Paul WEBSTER (84) Nova Centn
3 Ben JOHNSON (85) Bolton Metro
4. Josh KER (85) Chelmsford
5. Alex VINE (85) Wycombe Dist
6. Sean Brian DUFFY (84) Kingston Roy
7 Bradley David LYDDON  (85) Barnet Copt
8 Tom WILLDRIDGE (84) Maxwell
9. Joe ROEBUCK (85) Rotherham Mo
10.  Martin Brooks 85) Stockport Mo
10.  Thomas READER (84) CoBirmham
12.  Martin LEEL (85) Co Aberdeen
13.  Lee WORTH (83) Plymouth Lea
14.  Daniel Green (85) Stockport Mo
15.  Darren CHAPPELL (84) Bexley
16.  Chris SURTEES (84) Teesside
17.  Jeremy WOON (84) Newburn
18.  lan HULME (84) CoNewcastle
19.  Stephen MELLOR (85) Stockport Mo
20.  Lee WIGHTWICK (85) Killerwhales
21.  Darren James STEVENSON(85) East Essex
22.  Oliver Paul JARVIS (85) Portsmouth N
23.  Daniel BROMLEY (85) Co Coventry
24.  Thomas CUNNINGHAM  (84) Bournem'th D
25.  Ewan Richard MARTIN  (85) Worcester
25.  Christopher John PUGH  (84) Co Manch Aq
27.  James R SMITHERS (85) T5 Ldn West
28.  Kit BEYNON (85) Nofio Cymru
29.  Darren WOOD 84) Hatfield
30.  Andrew L RILEY (84) Wigan Wasps
31.  Thomas Graham GARRETT(83) Kingston Roy
32.  Thomas BARTON (84) Harrogate
33.  Robert Andrew DORAN  (85) Kingston Roy
Nicholas John HARRIS (84) T5 Ldn West
Andrew PALMER (85) Wigan Wasps

James GRAVES

(85) Lincoln Vule

E’.‘!ﬂ-ﬂ!’p

SPORT

b S

SYSTEMS)

200m Fly
200m Fly
200m Fly
200m Fly

Time
2:06.72
2:07.98
2:08.32
2:09.34
2:09.55
2:09.70
2:10.20
2:10.67
2:11.36
2:11.49
2:11.49
2:11.72
2:12.20
2:12.42
2:12.85
2:13.06
2:13.43
2:13.50
2:13.54
2:13.73
2:14.06
2:14.28
2:14.74
2:15.44
2:15.58
2:15.58
2:15.66
2:15.98
2:16.21
2:16.48
2:16.77
2:17.55
2:23.55

DNC

DNC

DNC

Boys 200m Butterfly

M. Edwards Kings Lynn

D. Pye St Helens

B. Johnson Bolton Metro

S. Hext Plymouth Lea
GB Pts 50 e, 100, 150
804 CBT  28.02........ 59.40....... 1:32.58
784 29.37...... 1:01.59....... 1:34.93
7T79CBT  2848....... 1:01.05....... 1:34.24
763 29.34....... 1:0112....... 1:34.86
760 2825....... 1:00.74....... 1:34.67
758 2850....... 1.0158....... 1:35.47
750 2899....... 1.01.95....... 1:36.18
743 2898....... 1.0168....... 1:35.89
733 29.16....... 1:03.21....... 1:38.83
731 2926....... 1:02.30....... 1:36.44
731 2897....... 1:.02.76....... 1:36.32
728 28.76....... 1:0231....... 1:36.17
721 28.94....... 1.01.87....... 1:36.40
718 29.37....... 1:03.25....... 1:38.06
712 28.94...... 1.01.74....... 1:36.26
709 28.48....... 1.0191....... 1:37.41
703 29.18....... 1:02.49....... 1:37.19
702 28.79....... 1:0258....... 1:37.56
702 29.48....... 1:03.60....... 1:38.01
699 29.14....... 1:03.04....... 1:38.37
695 29.76....... 1:03.24....... 1:37.67
692 30.07....... 1:04.20....... 1:39.26
685 2867....... 1:03.78....... 1:38.80
676 3056....... 1:05.25....... 1:40.84
674 29.83....... 1.04.21....... 1:39.96
674 3024...... 1:.04.27....... 1:39.59
673 2924....... 1:0354....... 1:39.26
669 2997....... 1:04.13....... 1:39.56
666 29.07....... 1:02.48....... 1:38.19
662 29.48....... 1:03.76....... 1:39.57
658 2967....... 1:02.94....... 1:38.27
648 30.24....... 1:0411....... 1:40.26
575 29.89....... 1.04.77....... 1:43.50
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